	Interest Rate comparison for Buy orders
	

	numbers are per standard lot
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	GBPUSD
	Multiplier
	Result 1
	
	USDJPY
	Correct for
lot ratio
	Result 2
	Net Daily Interest
Result 2 -1
	
	FYI
GBPJPY
	Adjusted by multiplier

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	IBFX
	-1.15
	1
	-1.15
	
	13.75
	1.8
	24.75
	$23.60
	
	20.55
	20.55

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	FXDD
	-0.66
	1.9755
	-1.30
	
	12.63
	1.8
	22.73
	$21.43
	
	12.82
	25.33

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Note: Multiplier is used for FXDD since their quotes are bsed on the base currency,
IBFX quotes are based on USD. 1.9755 was GBPUSD when  this was created.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	"Correct for lot ratio" corrects for range and dollars per pip.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


